
KR-48/03/14

RR(VR)203

RR(VR)203

55
5

565

570

1148

1102

1136

1404

1097

1317

1146

1334

1179

1114

1131

1288

1310

1139

1315

1110

1245

1282

1316

1112

1113

1149

1202

1403

1402

1134

1212

1147

1244

1303

1289

1127

1405

1208

1207

1196

1167

1104

1186

1091

1247

1406

1206

1069

1162

1198

1255

1087

1301

1174

1333

1100

1084

1252

1197

1155

1137

1243

1094

1258

1300

1278

1203

1210

1156

1138

1182

1205

1238

1217

1277

1275

1132/A

1145

1341

1256

1085

1307

1130

1108

1142

1335

1183

1318

1246

1250

1168

1248

1396

1330

1389

1397

1153

1172

1280

1088

1398

1184

1394

1152

1187

1095 1159

1326

1133

1135

1180

1177

1240

1158

1345

1093

1151

1214

1298

1445

1279

1089

1169

1106

1199

1311

1141

1305

1144
1150

1157

1249

1143

1390

1281

1312

1545

1213

1407

1239

1329

1098

1348

1321

1090

1128

1544

1308

1331

1319

1314

1448

1328

1101

1257

1241

1154

1332

1320

1283

1171

1302

1446

1176

1211

1109

1313

1284

1325

1166

208

1309

1111

1251

1450

1129

1086

1083

1126

1165

11611160

1175

1449

1336

1338

1081

1164

1543

1105

1070

1209

1107
1181

1447

1096 1170

1322

1082

1140

1270

1391

1285

1173

1340

1178

1286

1287

1188

207

1253

1242

1337

1092

1344

1339

1392

1099

1342

1304

206

1343

1200
1201

1254

1393

1395

1306

1163

1349

1269

1276

1103

209

Ashta

Dudhgaon

Karandwadi

Mirajwadi

Kavathe PiranSheri Kavathe

74°27'30"E

74°27'30"E

74°27'0"E

74°27'0"E

74°26'30"E

74°26'30"E

74°26'0"E

74°26'0"E

74°25'30"E

74°25'30"E

16
°5

6'3
0"

N

16
°5

6'3
0"

N

16
°5

6'0
"N

16
°5

6'0
"N

16
°5

5'3
0"

N

16
°5

5'3
0"

N

16
°5

5'0
"N

16
°5

5'0
"N

16
°5

4'3
0"

N

16
°5

4'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D7G4d3nAISLUS CODE-
      771.23Area in Ha-

Dist-Sangli,Taluka-Walwa  (KR-48/03/14)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


